
2020 Queensland State Elite, U19 and
Para Track Championships

Date: 20th - 23th February 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Friday, February 21 2020 10:08:54am
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Event 2: JW19 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps  1st & 2nd to Gold Ride 3rd & 4th to Bronze ride - Result

1. 52 Liliana MCLENNAN (Balmoral Cycling Club) 2:26.870
Lap 1 22.579 22.579 (2)
Lap 2 17.071 39.650 (1)
Lap 3 17.479 57.130 (1)
Lap 4 18.252 1:15.383 (1)
Lap 5 17.896 1:33.280 (1)
Lap 6 17.628 1:50.908 (1)
Lap 7 17.608 2:08.516 (1)
Lap 8 18.353 2:26.870 (1)

2. 51 Brooke CARNES (Balmoral Cycle Club) 2:30.763 +3.89
Lap 1 23.024 23.024 (3)
Lap 2 17.436 40.460 (3)
Lap 3 17.815 58.275 (2)
Lap 4 18.112 1:16.388 (2)
Lap 5 18.388 1:34.776 (2)
Lap 6 18.535 1:53.312 (2)
Lap 7 18.769 2:12.082 (2)
Lap 8 18.681 2:30.763 (2)

3. 55 Stephanie CORSET (Townsville Cycle Club) 2:36.572 +9.70
Lap 1 22.449 22.449 (1)
Lap 2 17.938 40.388 (2)
Lap 3 18.575 58.964 (3)
Lap 4 19.113 1:18.078 (3)
Lap 5 19.469 1:37.547 (3)
Lap 6 19.839 1:57.387 (3)
Lap 7 19.862 2:17.249 (3)
Lap 8 19.322 2:36.572 (3)


